Supplementary Table 1. Comparison of anal pressure and chronic non-healing wound and others.

Variable

Total (n=934)

Chroic non-healing
wound (n=42)

Others (n=892)

P value

Anal pressure

Resting pressure
of HPZ (n=738)

Mean = SD

71.8+15.6

70.1+13.6

719+15.7

0.37

median (min-
max)

72.9 (31-166)

70.0 (42-106)

73.1 (31-166)

Squeezing
pressure of HPZ
(n=738)

Mean = SD

1345+31.3

129.1+29.2

134.7+31.4

0.23

median (min-
max)

132.1 (33-273)

125.4 (67-224)

132.1 (33-273)

Note: Data are presented as mean + SD

P values were derived from Mann-Whitney’s U test.




