Supplementary Table 1. Comparison of anal pressure and chronic non-healing wound and others.

Variable	Total (n=934)	Chroic non-healing wound (n=42)	Others (n=892)	P value
Anal pressure				
Resting pressure of HPZ (n=738)				
Mean ± SD	71.8 ± 15.6	70.1 ± 13.6	71.9 ± 15.7	0.37
median (min- max)	72.9 (31-166)	70.0 (42-106)	73.1 (31-166)	
Squeezing pressure of HPZ (n=738)				
Mean ± SD	134.5 ± 31.3	129.1 ± 29.2	134.7 ± 31.4	0.23
median (min- max)	132.1 (33-273)	125.4 (67-224)	132.1 (33-273)	

Note: Data are presented as mean ± SD

P values were derived from Mann-Whitney's U test.